SHIEL SEXTON

University of North Carolina at Charlotte

East Village Infrastructure Project

Pre-Qualified Contractors

Bid Package Company Contact Phone Number |Email Address Contact Phone Number [Email Address
1|BP-01 |Sitework Blythe Construction Lee Bradley (704) 375-8474 |lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com James Poletti (704) 375-8474 |james.poletti@blytheconstruction.com
2(BP-01 [Sitework Blythe Development Frank Blythe (704) 588-0023 |frankb@blythedevelopment.com Eve Hibbler (704) 588-0023 [ehibbler@blythedevelopment.com
3[BP-01 |[Sitework Chandler Construction Ryan Brewer (704) 989-0451 |rbrewer@chandlerconstruction.com John Cecil (864) 227-3221 |jcecil@chandlerconstruction.com
4|BP-01 |Sitework Faulconer Jonathan Alford (919) 380-9293 |jalford@faulconerconstruction.com Bo Murphy (919) 380-9293 [bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com
5[BP-01 [Sitework Pedulla Construction Christina Wood (704) 663-0017 |christina@pedullaexcavating.com Terri Pedulla (704) 663-0017 |terri@pedullaexcavating.com
6[BP-01 [Sitework State Utility Contractors Scott Little (704) 289-6400 |scott@sucontractors.com
7(BP-01 [Sitework Wayne Brothers Construction Shannon Sapp (704) 956-2220 |[shannon.sapp@waynebrothers.com Katy Roland (704) 956-2219 |katy.roland@waynebrothers.com
Bid Package Company Contact Phone Number [Email Address Contact Phone Number [Email Address
1|BP-02 |Electrical Infinity Contractors Kyle Bowker (704) 575-8596 |kbowker@infinity.contractors David Jackson (704) 392-3133 [djackson@infinity.contractors
2|BP-02 |Electrical Lake Electric Melissa Hunt (704) 483-4000 [MHunt@Iakeelectric.com Michael Scronce (704) 483-4000 |MSronce@lakeelectric.com
3[BP-02 |Electrical Starr Electric Mark Mercer (336) 433-5843 |mmercer@starrelectric.net John McAllister (704) 716-7127 |jmcallister@starrelectric.net
4|BP-02 |Electrical T.R.Curlee Electric Sandra Curlee (704) 932-2234 |[scurlee@trceinc.com Barry Curlee (704) 776-1954 [bcurlee@trceinc.com
5[(BP-02 |Electrical South Fair Electric Edward DiMartino |(704) 247-4073 |edimartino@southfairelectric.com Tripp Cheek (704) 247-4073 |[tcheek@southfairelectric.com
Bid Package Company Contact Phone Number [Email Address Contact Phone Number [Email Address
1|BP-03 [Landscaping |Ingle and Sons Cindy Pittman (828) 464-5306 [cpittman@inglelandscaping.com
2(BP-03 [Landscaping [Landart Solutions Michele Horn (910) 960-7411 |michele@landartsolutions.com Matt Horn (910) 960-7411 [matt@landartsolutions.com
3|BP-03 |Landscaping |Metrolina Landscape Company Ben Putnam (704) 392-9501 [ben@themetrolinalandscape.com Joseph Garmon (704) 392-9501 |joseph@themetrolinalandscape.com
4|BP-03 |[Landscaping |Mid South Irrigation Shawn Black (336) 765-7475 [shawn@midsouthirrigation.com Tina Parker (336) 765-7475 [tina@midsouthirrigation.com
5|BP-03 |Landscaping |DLS Landscaping David Chopko (704_906-1713 |dvchopko@dlslandscape.com Betty Smeha (704) 583-0777 |office@dIslandscape.com
6[BP-03 [Landscaping [Norris Landscaping Tony Norris (919) 934-3938 |[tony@norrislandscaping.com Laura Norris (919) 934-3938 [laura@norrislandscaping.com




